e O | ReF: 5] Tesienngas] Klvd3 s ismn

Swwex;n‘r Zovin SSIGNMENT (Office) -

From (Persan): _Wmfﬁ (Uh of !Cg Dete/lime: S{B“E@‘rrgﬂrm
J,stu:uat‘:dﬁnst Bill to: .
Ol WETTP RES/ OD RES/EVA /INV MV 7 C5

To lnspect Vehicle No: S H A- 6384' P __ Insured: S:_l V q q'q B

at Workshop mis Com; Mﬁom D T 62]4 830D

of Y| e Kive -
Palicy No: ¢ < m¥o _ DMpe 8o SHH

Sum Insurzd, Excess:

Make of Ve - poa_ S[3 lig
{Client's Reenrd) o

ln?
CA / REV | REP. / REV 24 HRs P H.0.D. Endorsement;
5.

= e WURS ah& Person Contactzd: Jumﬂ:‘ 3 -Vﬂhiﬁl@om
Date/Time | Action/Instrustion (. \./’jJ Efimate
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Relerence M sl €Sl 8lasg
Policy Tvp:DD / TF{"_! lP RES /TL/ EV Klvdﬁ

Case Handler Typist
Admin ( ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE.
(1) Office Assign Form T — ¥-Date [ N-Date Y-Date | N-Date
| € _|hefersncalNo. ~ 2 v
| c Customer Code
. N : Mﬂﬁﬂ F-rnrﬁ “__ ) o .
. E.__ I""SS'E“EE?E_. T " v
| € +V5!_1_N_D“nspected} . o IR
- C Veh No (Insured) ) B
c |D.0.A o o v
. E E Pu!lcy Nn — - o
B C  [ClaimNo - - v
I € I_ns_u_rgn_ce Authorlsatmn {EA IREWHEP] L
l EZ ~_|Rep RepnrtﬂrEE - s - v
€ |Weekend Charges B L
: _ N _|Survey he! held atfﬁepairer - B o
Coc Teeeess
Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.
{ljslssignmﬂ_fotni___ B S ~
C |VehicleNo S, ) -
R c |Regn Mnnthh’ear o - v
( N ‘u’ehu:!e e Type - s e v
M !.r‘laie & Model B - _ v
C Engm_e_ éaEaETt; _{C Cl - . __ e w
N [Colour o I
e G_I::l_u[net_er _{Ep Headmg} B I
¢ lchasssNo L <
L _r_~l_ _|£ian_enic_:_mfdmun N - - N v
H__PSE-._aermg L = -
N |Brake L L -
N Modification (Modi) . o e
!___ E—_ 1T»,rrlesizae.' o I - .u o v
T s 2
c _|T1|rre Balance - - - v
[ ~ g —'_I;;iézﬂnspec_tlgn R ____ i 1.1
N __|surveyheld B = - v
_E___.Des ofDamages v
{2] System - (Views/Merimen)
e |Damaged Vehicle Phﬂtcgraphs Uploaded I | |
I:!} \Warkshop Est;mate,fﬁssignment Form S
"N |AlLPartsconditon - 7
r __F_'IMarEet Value for OD cases _____
[ [ \Estimate Repair Cost fnr PRI (RS, TMI MSIG] B
= |Da~,rsufrepair B = i - v
£ > - Finalised Amuunt B - v
i . |Re-inspection Cases tn Funahze w;thm 5 Davs
{4] Svstl:m Iﬂews}'MerImen]
~ ¢ [Resurvey photc photo L Uplnaded D | [

CheckBy: [ VERON | qJslig

Case Handler Date
*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

21/05/201.



' V4 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

A i 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408933

- TEL; 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4313

Reg. No: 1996071988 GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date: 06-03-2018
SINGAPORE 0388878&nbsp, &nbsp,

ECICS LTD Ref : CS/CS180042568/K1vd3

[IMHROIEL

Code: ICS
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJY 9798 Veh. Inspected SHA B3B9P
Policy No. Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. Excess () 0.00
Assign From  JANICE GOH Assign Date 06/03/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer : Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre i
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  05/03/2018 Inspection Date 06/03/2018

Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969

5a. Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAUto)

Sent: Thursday, 8 March 2018 9:02 AM

To: ‘'motorsurvey’

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: DOA.05.03.18 SHA6389P with your insured SJY9798
Dear Janice,

Moted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: motorsurvey [mailto:motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 8 March 2018 8:58 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; motorsurvey <motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: DOA.05.03.18 SHAB389P with your insured SJY979B

Dear Veron

Our claim no DMPC1E00084H.
Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg
directly.

++plogse bear with us should we take longer to response gs we are currently experiencing a high volume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. e

Erom: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 7 March, 2018 3:17 PM

To: motorsurvey

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: DOA.05.03.18 SHA6389P with your insured SJY97SB



Dear 5ir/Madam,

Kindly provides us the claim number.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 5:45 FM

To: 'motorsurvey’ <motorsurvey@ecics.com.Sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cec: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: DOA.05.03.18 SHA6389P with your insured SIY9798

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

Erom: motorsurvey [mailto:motorsurvey@ecics.com.

sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 4:26 PM

To: Jumani Bin Masudin <jumanibm @cdge.com.sg>; assighments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: motorsurvey <motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>

Subject: RE: DOA.05.03.18 SHAG389P with your insured SJY979B

Without Prejudice

Dear Jumani

Thank you for your email.

We will appoint LKK for the survey.
Aside to LKK

Please assist to arrange for TP PRI
Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division

DID: +65 6303 0182

FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited



7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sq
directly.

*#please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

From: Jumani Bin Masudin mﬂmam&ﬂgmm‘ﬂ]
Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 3:35 PM

To: motorsurvey
Subject: Fw: DOA.05.03.18 SHAG389P with your insured S1Y979B

TO
Officer in charge
see attached

Best Regards

Jumani Masudin

Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Tel. 6214-8315 | Fax. 6546-8156

< Forwarded by Jumani Bin Masudin/cdge/dalgronotes on 05/03/2018 0334 PM =

From: "ApeosPori-IV C5570 " =sbs-singnalling@sbstransit com.sq>
Too  umanibmicdge com.sg

[ate: 05/03/2018 03:33 PM

Subject: Scan Data from CDG_LO_AW_AS5T0

Numper of Images: 9
Attachment File Type: EDF

Device Mame: ApeosPort-IV C5570
Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary
information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this
message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying,
distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining
to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for
discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute
a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to
any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly
authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is
committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if
necessary.

gpS Transit Ltd [Registraticon No. 1599206653M]



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

# S = e
From: motorsurvey <motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 4:26 PM

To: Jumani Bin Masudin; assignments

Ce: motorsurvey

Subject: RE: DOA.05.03.18 SHAB389P with your insured 5JY3758
Attachments: img-305153238-0001.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Jumani

Thank you for your email.
We will appoint LKK for the survey

Aside to LKK

Please assist to arrange for TP PRI
Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division

DID: +65 6303 0182

FAX: +B5 B338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motersurvey@ecics.com.sq
directly.

¥*please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of
elaims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

From: Jumani Bin Masudin [mai1t01jumanibm@r:dge.cum.sg}
Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 3:35 PM

To: motorsurvey

Subject: Fw: DOA.05.03.18 SHAB389P with your insured S1Y5798

TO
Officer in charge
see attached

Best Regards

Jumani Masudin

Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Tel 6214-8315 / Fax. 6546-8156

- Farwarded by Jumani Bin Masudinfedge/dalgronoles on 05092018 03:34 PM -

Fram “apaosPor-Iv C55T0 " <ghs-singnalling@sbsiransit.com sg=
To jumanibmi@edge com.s0



Date: 05/03/2018 03:33 PM
Subject: Scan Data from CDG_LO_AW_ASS70

Number of Images: 9
attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-IV C5570
Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary
information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this
message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying,
distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining
to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/propesals provided are for
discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute
a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bBound in any way to
any term or conditicn except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly
authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is
committed to preserving the environment. We encourages you to print this only if

necessary.

SBS Transit Ltd [Registration No. 199206653M]

Ihis message and any attachments ma comtain confidential, privileaed or proprietars mlormation. 11 vou
are not the intended recipient. kindly notity us and delete this message and its attachments immediately. and
please be advised that using. copying. distributing or disclosimg any conients therein is not allowed.
Statements periaining 1o any matier outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies, The comments/proposils provided are for discussion purposes
only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties.
Neither party shall be bound in any way to any lerm or condition excepl as agreed in a written agreement
signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

CumhnDﬂGm-aGmuﬁMﬁwcmﬂﬁMh}ﬂmHMgmmuFmﬁmmmntmmﬂhimmmmhmdemwnmgmtﬂwhmmmm
We encourage you to print this only il necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd |Registration No, 199506048W ]

follow us onf 4] follow us on visi_t our website
facebook _f twitter E ecics.com.sg Ecics

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee
or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; asto the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions
contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whale or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee
(ndicated in his message [or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case,
you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email, Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do
not necessarily represent the views af ECICS Limited.



MACDETBIINTIE | GomloriDetGro Engmneenng Pre Lid - Layarsg
ENTRY DATE & TIME; 05032018 14:13
SLBMITTED BY: Huang XiaaYan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report cofrecily the details of the accident to speed up the clalms process.
2. This Farm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

1 information provided must be as tnuthful and accurate as passinle. Any willul misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies io

repudiate policy ability

4 Tha iseua and aceaptance of Ihis Form by insurance companies is not an admission of palicy lialility on the part of the insurance companias.

5. Any false reporting may be raferred to the

Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers o
archivirg and that copies of this repot will, for a

Tthe GIA Recards Managemant Cenlre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapare {GlA) for
fee, be made available upon applcation by interested parties.

7. By the lodgament of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this rapart at the centre and o copes of the report being made available

aforesaid

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
KWame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Allernative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

hModeal

05/03/2018 14:15
05/03/2018 12:15
SLIP RD FROM RAFFLES BOULEVARD TWDS TEMASEK AVE
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SHAB3IBIP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
199303821R
FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXLCOM.SG

OFFICE-65508768

HYUNDAI
140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time ol accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please stale action to be taken

ehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Policy Mumber

Cover Mole Number
Driver

Mame of Driver

MNRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

robile Mumber

Fax Humbear

Contact Number
EMail Address

MO

THIRD PARTY
TAXI

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
YES

D-18088936MFSH

LIM WEE BENG
S1233111H

210711957

OUTDOOR

200122004

13 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE

DAENLEE3113@GMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 19



Address BLK 16 HOUGANG AVENUE 3 #20-129

Paostcode 530016
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company MO
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insurad OTHER - TAX| DRIVER

\ehicle Registration Number of Driver's COrarm -
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type OF Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed 1o hospital by NO
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
| have baen agpma::hed by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers {Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO
If Yes, Please state which Police Station

VWas notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Remarks/ Reasons. -

Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
vehicle Registration Number S.YaTaB

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Wehicle Calegory PRIVATE CAR

Mame of Driver AMDY SHEN FENG ZHENG
NRIC/Passport Number SA8534066Z

Contact Number 98770065

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Nama ECICS LIMITED

Mature Of Damage FRT

Mo. Of Passenger {Including Driver)

Mame LIM WEE BENG

Page 2 of 19



Approximale Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicla?
Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Address
Posteode

61

PAIN TO NECK AND SHOULDER.

SHAB3IBOF
YES

NC

Page 3 of 19



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plaase report correctly the details of the accident ta speed up the claims process,

2. This Form must be WWLMMMMMML
3. Information provided must be as truthf nd accurate ible. Ary wilful misrepresentation or withhalding of material

facts may allow Insurance companies 1@ repudiate policy Habllity.

A, The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies [s not an admission of policy liabillty on the part of the Insurance
companies.

5. Any fzlse reporting may be rr lice fori tign.

& The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Recards Management Centre established by the General Insurance

Association of Singapore (G1A) for archiving and that copies of this repart will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to tha insurers, you hershy cansant to the archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of
the report belng made available aforesald.

8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agres and consent that:

[a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Assoclstion of Singapore ["GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose andfor process my personal deta/persenal information set out In this [farm] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my Insurer [collectively the “Personal information”} and disclose and transfer such
personal Information to all insures(s) who have Insured vehide|s) Involved in this accident (il Insurer{s} who have insured
vehiclels) invohsed in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyersflaw firms, the
Menetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of :

{i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
Investigations relating to the claims;

{ii} investigating the aecident and/for my claims;
{iil} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding ta any enguiries by me;

{iv} administering my claims {including the malling of correspondence, statements, involces, reperts or notices to me,
which could imvolve disclosure of certaln personal data sbout me to bring about delivery of the seme as well as on the
cxternal cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

|} camplylng with applicable lawin administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.[collectively the
"purposes”’]

{b) all insureris) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers” iawyers/law firms, mayfare permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal Infarmatian for one or mare of the above Purposes; and

(¢} my Persanal Information may/can be dischased by any of the Insurers and//or GIA to their third party service providgers or
agentslincluding thelr lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or mare of the above Purpasas.

{d} my Personal Information will alse be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

{e} the infarmation so collected under [d) above may be shared / disclosed:

[i} toallinsurers andfor any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, low enforcement and gevernment agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

{ii} for complying with requirerments under any reguiations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD o5, / H&ﬁ 5

CO, REG, NO. 189303821R

P_ulqhulder's Signature Drlver's Signature Reporting Centre Paﬁﬂmﬁ Slgnature
Date & Time: |If driwer 1% not the policyhalder) Name:

Date & Time: MRIC/FIN Mo.:
GIARAC SkatchPlanfarm W3 1

b i

Page 4 of 12



Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SEETCH PLAN
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

TR RS B

f5 po.atwded"

95[[1*3413 :

DECLARATION

|fWe declare the foregoing particulars are true i ry respect.
o i

OMFORT TRAN SPORTATION PTEL
¥ ¢0. REG. MO, 199303821R

Pollcyhobder’s Signature Driver's Signature

Date & Time: (If driver is mot the policyholder)
Date & Time:

aaRIAC Shew hFlonfarin Y2

Reparting Centre Pemﬁ‘s Signature
Hame:

MRIC/FIN No.:

4
&

Page 50f 13



Sketch Plan Pg. 3

[Desr.rih?ﬂircumsmnces of the Accident
|

On 05 Mar 2018 at about 12:15 hrs | was driving along a Slip Rd from Raffles Boulevard heading

towards the direction of Ten‘:t;;ek A.vel.'

give way to the traffic from my right.

Suddenly a few seconds later a Subaru car 51Y979B came from behind collided onto the Rear

Partion of my stationary taxi.

Mo passenger on board my taxi. No injury at the point of the accident.

However after the accident I felt pain to my neck and back. If the pain still persist | will consult

Doctor later.

Declaration

|/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD = —ﬂ[g

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R b{ b
Policyholder’s Signature/Date & " Driver's Signaturet driver Is not the palicyholder)/Date wmned%mu
Time & Time Centre Perscnnel

Page 6of 19
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OMFOR]
£

INEFRINC

LOMFOR . Date/Time: 05.03.2018 15:01 Fage : 1
;am:  ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD Sales Order: o ne305122220
OMER ‘| REGN NG 300D | MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD i . | S
e 7010045 MAKE HYUNDAT |
M ﬁhE SIN MING DRIVE ,Em:mmmummmmmf_
€SS gingapore SINGAPORE 575717 MODELr 40 05./037201% "2 50
EESDB?SE ) YR OF TARGET DATE
i | 03%06. 2014
CHAS COMPLETION DATETIME:
A fobiE41 UMEUOE 3958

; JOB DESCRIPTION
zcident Date: 05.03.2018

4TURE: 3P 05.03.18

/NQ LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
1_I
(Y
JKED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
ladgemant Slip 1 Exi: Pass
. SHA6389P JU ECICS | Venicie Mo SHA6389P
of Sarvice Advizar Signature/Date Mame of Sarvica Advisor Data ===

turnad to Servica Reception upon collaction To be kapt by Sacurlty Guard



Eclr S~

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SHA 6389P DATE 5/3/2018 15:29
MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAL i40
Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount
Rear Bumper - z ‘M 5 603.60
Rear Bumper Reinforcement %’""‘ S 504.35
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) %”’" g 180.00 | % 360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracket Ko b 49.00
Rear Bumper Clips  »~ " §  22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge ﬁfJ"’r‘ 5 143.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover = $ 22500
SUB TOTAL % 1.907.35
LESS 20% $ 38147
DISCOUNTED TOTAL % 1,525.88
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor X 71 §  135.70 |Nett
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat  «—  «*& 5 50,00 |Nett
5 185.70
Labour Charge 2o |
Panel Beating 5 M v
Spray Painting Charge $ 20800 9°
Wiring Charge $ SO-B6 A4
R/Refix Reverse Sensor $ 12 Pl
TOTAL LABOUR S T50.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL 5 2.461.58
/t v (1
a
6 ] 74 fimene Aj LKK Auto Consultants Hence nolify
the Repairer of the folloling:
2 Vey) K csnistig Sonmpimbn i svivo B
%/! i !f Third party dice” basis
g L. w k] wad
Mr ﬂrﬁ- f; » Suppien . s
Acknow
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above k'elﬂ;ir. The final repair quantum will
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Owr Job Ref Mo 305122220
r ComfortDelGro Engi ing P d
Date 06/0318 53 Loyang Orive Singapors 508569
Fax: 65456 8156
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax
Altn KALVIN
Vehicle Reg Mo, SHAG3BOP Date of Accident : 05/03/18

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repair job shall bill to: ECICS - SJY979B
sen
2, The finalized amount shall be:
(@)  Spare Pars after List discount
(b}  Labour Charges i
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost
(c.)  Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:  20% $900.00
Final Lumpsum Repair cost o
= Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days
4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within 7 working days
7] Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and

finalized amount

N

Signature : Signature ;
Name : JUMANI | S Name N afis
H i 6214 8315 Date §)s)e
Fax : 65468156
For Official Use ﬁnlyj
Document
Item Amount Atlached %ﬁ;ﬂ E:; Remarks
Yes ar No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid M
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee §7.49
5. Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, if applicable)
6 Owverrun

Remarks:




¥y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3661 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-0607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
ECICSLTD Ref ©  CS/ICS18004256/K1vd3n2
LA
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date: 12-03-2018
SINGAPORE 038987
Code: ICS
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh,  SJY 975B Veh. Inspected SHA B389P
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. DMPC1800084H Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From JAMICE GOH Assign Date 06/03/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.C 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMEUD53958 Colour BLUE
Odometer 732084 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4. Description of Damages j
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
B General Information
Accident Date  05/03/2018 Inspection Date DB/03/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 35681 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 6389P
: Estimate Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition wﬁmpﬁ’gl "“:‘}
NT OF PART
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 60360 60360
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SERVICEABLE 504.35 .
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LHRH)  |SERVICEABLE 360.00 2
@$180.00
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET SERVICEABLE 49.00 :
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS NECESSARY 22.00 22.00
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE SERVICEABLE 143 .40
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER cuT 225,00 225.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -381.47 -170.12
1,525.88 680.48
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 135.70 .
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
185,70 50.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. 380.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 200.00 180.00
WIRING CHARGE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00 :
R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. NOT NECESSARY 120.00 )
750.00 380.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,461.58 1,110.48
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) :
Report Ref No. CS/ICS18004256/K1vd3n2
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor | Investigator

B.Eng,AMSOE, AMIRTE AMSAE-AMMATAI

Licensed Appraiser




